(3

1.2

20m

=6,370

=6,430

=740

=300

50






BARED

n

i

30
& 15
L]
- 45
E 55 =R
= G0
] b 4111
o
TEN 65 T &am
HﬁEMI
] ﬂ?m_l_‘_l_l_\_l_
- 180 165 155 145 B0 M B 40 a0 30 0 I
(336
r——J__I__r_z 4
Y.
1% o [l
Il =
Bl EITEM L=6, 370m

=
I ¥

2 HEEEE
O BEEREE 0

52



HEATER] L= 6,370m

SEESEE

T &

BIATHE Oy

BN ETEREZER

| : 50,000

53

r

7
}





